Jan. 6
Jan. 13
Jan. 20
Jan. 27
Feb. 3
Feb. 10
Feb. 17
Feb. 24
March 2
March 9
March 16
March 23
March 30
April 6
April 13
April 20
April 27
May 4
May 11
May 18
May 25
June 1
June 8
June 15
June 22

June 29

St. Anthony

2024 Church Cleaning Schedule

Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta
Dianna Ferguson

Tammy Merten & JoAnne Hart
Mary Ellen McDaniel,Chris Black,Nancy Roell
Jenny Mertle & Irma Redwine
Greg & Paula Westwood
Robbie & Susan Stewart
Rachael / Youth Group

Kathy Krech & Sheila Overley
Robin Fischer

Janice Wilshire & Cindy Fischer
Dianna Ferguson

Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta
Tammy Merten & JoAnne Hart
Mary Ellen McDaniel, Chris Black Nancy Roell
Rachael / Youth Group

Jenny Mertle & Irma Redwine
Greg & Paula Westwood
Robbie & Susan Stewart

Kathy Krech & Sheila Overley
Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta
Robin Fischer

Janice Wilshire & Cindy Fischer
Dianna Ferguson

Tammy Merten & JoAnne Hart

Rachael / Youth Group

July
July
July
July
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

6

10

17

24

31

14

21

28

12

19

26

16

23

30

14

21

28

Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta

Mary Ellen McDaniel, Chris Black, Nancy Roell
Jenny Mertle & Irma Redwine

Greg & Paula Westwood

Robbie & Susan Stewart

Kathy Krech & Sheila Overley

Robin Fischer

Janice Wilshire & Cindy Fischer

Rachael / Youth Group

Dianna Ferguson

Tammy Merten & JoAnne Hart

Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta

Mary Ellen McDaniel, Chris Black, Nancy Roell
Jenny Mertle & Irma Redwine

Greg & Paula Westwood

Rachael / Youth Group

Robbie & Susan Stewart

Kathy Krech & Sheila Overley

Robin Fischer

Janice Wilshire & Cindy Fischer

Christa, Maria, Blanca, Mirta

Dianna Ferguson

Tammy Merten & JoAnne Hart

Rachael / Youth Group

Mary Ellen McDaniel, Chris Black, Nancy Roell

Jenny Mertle & Irma Redwine



